
Show #B3073 (Cyndi L Brown): NCRCHA Independence HS1 (06/30/2018)

14. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining (Reining) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 494 Mighty Little Lena Sarah Evans Mackay 67.50 Bonnie Olson$50.00 0.00

2 178 Wright Smoke Jessica J Lynton 67.00 Jessica Lynton0.00

15. AQHAC 1340: Reining (Reining) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 494 Mighty Little Lena Sarah Evans Mackay 67.50 Bonnie Olson0.50

2 198 Gunners Flashy Nite Kevin Vesey 66.00 0.00

3 199 Wimpys Fancy Face Kaitlin Eisenbeis 50.00 Kaitlin Eisenbeis0.00

16. NCRCHA JNPRen: Jackpot Non-Pro Reining (Reining) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 178 Wright Smoke Jessica J Lynton 71.00 Jessica Lynton$45.00 0.00

2 735 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 68.00 Carrie Bateman$30.00 0.00

3 135 Heza Rising Star Laura Ellen Hendricks 64.00 0.00

17. AQHAC 2340: Amt Reining (Reining) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 178 Wright Smoke Jessica J Lynton 71.00 Jessica Lynton0.50

2 735 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 68.00 Carrie Bateman0.00

3 152 KNM The Uptowner Leslie M Merck 61.00 Leslie M Merck0.00

20. WPR WPRGR4: Para Reining Gr 4 (Reining) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 200 Real Dun-N-Gun JoDee Lochner 65.50 0.00

21. WPR WPRGR3: Para Reining Gr 3 (Reining) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 491 Sonnys Windy Leaguer Julie L Olson 0.00 Julie L Olson0.00

24. NCRCHA SSTIR: Short Stirrup (Reining) - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

0 707 Royal Peptorada Tag Saffert 0.00 Tag Saffert0.00

0 496 Surely A Smart Chic Gracyn Saffert 0.00 Gracyn Saffert0.00

0 711 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 0.00 Ryder Rettenmund0.00

0 722 Hicka Chula Dual Laney E Fjelstad 0.00 0.00

0 174 Fairly Spendie Dew Emma Vesey 0.00 Kevin & Tara Vesey0.00

0 174 Fairly Spendie Dew Nora Vesey 0.00 Kevin & Tara Vesey0.00

0 192 Bonnie Teagan Dixon 0.00 Laura Dixon0.00

0 735 DMAC Cupful Elliana Swoboda 0.00 Carrie Bateman0.00

0 712 DDR Rooster Fireball Allrisa Ekstrom 0.00 Abby Suvada0.00

0 706 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Chloe Carnoy 0.00 Char Carnoy0.00

0 740 Jamison Sydnei Schuett 0.00 Megan R Schuett0.00

0 148 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 0.00 Amanda Noyce0.00

0 494 Mighty Little Lena Annabelle Potts 0.00 Bonnie Olson0.00

0 705 Sadie   Chloe Carnoy 0.00 Jodie L Scheffel0.00

0 498 FSR IMA Smart Chica Isabelle Scheffel 0.00 Lance Scheffel0.00

0 158 Wild Azz Bill Teagan Miller 0.00 Karri Miller0.00
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25. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 708 Dulce Lil Toy Lance Scheffel 143.50 Emily Saffert$385.00 0.00

2 196 Shine Bright Maggie Ryan Gallentine 139.50 Karen Radermacher0.00

26. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 737 High Society Citizen Matthew M Davison 133.50 Tina M Vesbach$120.00 0.00

2 195 Nu Cafe Au Lait Kevin Vesey 130.00 Karen Johnson0.00

28. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 165 Merada Shine Erin Heim 142.50 Erin & Kurt Heim$270.00 0.00

2 724 Blissful One Time Talia Willis 131.50 Cathy Willis0.00

29. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 165 Merada Shine Erin Heim 142.50 Erin & Kurt Heim$132.50 0.00

2 190 Chica Del Sol Laura Dixon 130.50 Laura Chalupsky0.00

30. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 190 Chica Del Sol Laura Dixon 130.50 Laura Chalupsky$91.25 0.00

32. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 190 Chica Del Sol Laura Dixon 130.50 Laura Chalupsky0.00

2 716 Siouxperman Catherine Saumer 122.50 Catherine Saumer0.00

33. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 157 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 143.00 Helen Lauth$109.38 0.00

2 154 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lisa C Reiter 140.50 Lisa C Reiter$65.63 0.00

3 144 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 140.00 Wayne Kiel$43.75 0.00

4 713 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 68.50 Kelly McGure0.00

5 179 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 61.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

34. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 157 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 143.00 Helen Lauth$102.00 0.00

2 144 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 140.00 Wayne Kiel$68.00 0.00

3 492 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 139.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

4 195 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 129.00 Karen Johnson0.00

35. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 157 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 143.00 Helen Lauth$108.00 0.00

2 144 Coyote Moonshine Wayne Kiel 140.00 Wayne Kiel$72.00 0.00

3 195 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 129.00 Karen Johnson0.00

4 179 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 61.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

36. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 157 Triple Colonel Bar Tom Lauth 143.00 Helen Lauth2.00

2 154 LRRSparkNSmartRemedy Lisa C Reiter 140.50 Lisa C Reiter1.00
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3 492 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 139.00 Codi Jo Christianson0.50

4 195 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 129.00 Karen Johnson0.00

5 187 Very Smart And Foxy Becky Dvorak 69.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

6 179 Chitown Juice Roxanne Scholl 61.00 Roxanne Scholl0.00

7T 735 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 0.00 Carrie Bateman0.00

7T 132 Smartascat David A Albrecht 0.00 David A Albrecht0.00

7T 153 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 0.00 Todd Kirkpatrick0.00

7T 158 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 0.00 Karri Miller0.00

37. NRCHA YL: Youth Limited (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 139.50 Amanda Noyce$70.00 0.00

2 176 RGTooShinyToDry Tyler C Matko 136.00 Deborah A Matko$52.50 0.00

3 177 Cee My Macaroon Mason J Matko 133.00 Mason J Matko$35.00 0.00

4 147 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 74.00 Addison Fjelstad$17.50 0.00

5 701 Sweet Lil Jewels Hailey Saffert 70.00 Lisa Redfern0.00

6 704 LRS I CD Storm Comin Grace Dubiel 63.50 Grace Dubiel0.00

7 715 Scotch Golden Zach Voelz 0.00 0.00

38. NRCHA YL13: Youth Limited 13 & Under (Composite) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 139.50 Amanda Noyce0.00

2 147 Mini Mes Mercedes Laney E Fjelstad 74.00 Addison Fjelstad0.00

39. AQHAC 4170: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 176 RGTooShinyToDry Tyler C Matko 136.00 Deborah A Matko1.00

2 177 Cee My Macaroon Mason J Matko 133.00 Mason J Matko0.50

3 703 A Bit Too Smart Rachel Lee Omtvedt 132.50 Kim Deters0.00

4 704 LRS I CD Storm Comin Grace Dubiel 63.50 Grace Dubiel0.00

5 187 Very Smart And Foxy Hanna Dvorak 62.00 Becky And Hanna Dvorak0.00

40. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 148 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 140.50 Amanda Noyce$25.00 10.00

2 711 Gees Baby Rooster Ryder Rettenmund 138.50 Ryder Rettenmund$15.00 8.00

3T 174 Fairly Spendie Dew Emma Vesey 137.00 Kevin & Tara Vesey$5.00 5.00

3T 712 DDR Rooster Fireball Brigitta Maas 137.00 Abby Suvada$5.00 5.00

5 722 Hicka Chula Dual Laney E Fjelstad 132.00 2.00

41. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 717 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 142.00 Susan M Nash$317.50 0.00

43. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 191 Gallos Zan Chic Laura Dixon 1.00 Laura Dixon$91.25 0.00

47. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 189 DJ Freckles Blu Boon Riley David Willumsen 139.50 Joan M Wilson$95.00 0.00

48. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points
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1 151 Suens Little Cat Steven Mattson 137.50 Steven Mattson$91.25 0.00

49. NRCHA OSBT: Open 5 & Under Snaffle Bit (Composite) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 729 Loaded With Light Mariya Schneider 131.50 Lance Scheffel$108.00 0.00

2 722 Hicka Chula Dual Addison Fjelstad 65.50$72.00 0.00

3 146 Reychal Alexandra Kenneth J Schueller 0.00 0.00

51. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted (Composite) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1T 735 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 140.00 Carrie Bateman$110.00 0.00

1T 153 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 140.00 Todd Kirkpatrick$110.00 0.00

3 132 Smartascat David A Albrecht 138.00 David A Albrecht$80.00 0.00

4 710 Something Fierce Tracy J Frazer 136.50 Tracy J Frazer$60.00 0.00

5 158 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 136.00 Karri Miller$40.00 0.00

6 492 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 135.50 Codi Jo Christianson0.00

7 706 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Charlyn Carnoy 134.00 Char Carnoy0.00

8T 169 Paddys Gin Skip Jw Jessica Schlegel 130.50 Jessica Schlegel0.00

8T 196 Shine Bright Maggie Karen Radermacher 130.50 Karen Radermacher0.00

10 195 Nu Cafe Au Lait Karen Johnson 128.00 Karen Johnson0.00

52. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) (Composite) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 132 Smartascat David A Albrecht 138.00 David A Albrecht$60.00 10.00

2T 173 Sparkin Hot Tara Vesey 137.50 Kevin & Tara Vesey$45.00 7.00

2T 166 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 137.50 Justin Doll$45.00 7.00

4 495 Money In The Hood Andrea Solinger 137.00 Andrea Solinger$30.00 4.00

5 158 Wild Azz Bill Karri Miller 136.00 Karri Miller$20.00 2.00

6 492 A Lil Ruff N Spooky Codi Jo Christianson 135.50 Codi Jo Christianson1.00

7 137 Ricochet Rocks Kara Askey 133.00 Kara Askey0.00

8 175 Boom Doc Com Kaitlin Eisenbeis 130.50 Laurie Eisenbeis0.00

9 131 PS IM A GOOD HOBBY Kathleen Pliszka 69.00 Kathleen And Morgan Pliszka0.00

10 130 TRR Mecoms Freckles Morgan Ashley Pliszka 0.00 Kathleen And Morgan Pliszka0.00

53. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 181 Dont Have To Try Allesha Rivard 138.50 Rodney Rivard9.00

2T 155 Velvets Custom Whiz Danelle Kimery 138.00 Conrad Funk6.00

2T 710 Something Fierce Tracy J Frazer 138.00 Tracy J Frazer6.00

4 153 Nu Reminic Bucky Todd Mark Kirkpatrick 137.50 Todd Kirkpatrick3.00

5 166 Luv That Smart Chex Justin Doll 136.00 Justin Doll1.00

6 173 Sparkin Hot Tara Vesey 135.00 Kevin & Tara Vesey1.00

7 728 HVQ Bill Cody Kelly M Johnson 130.00 Brent & Kelly Johnson1.00

8 175 Boom Doc Com Kaitlin Eisenbeis 128.50 Laurie Eisenbeis1.00

9 131 PS IM A GOOD HOBBY Kathleen Pliszka 124.00 Kathleen And Morgan Pliszka1.00

10 130 TRR Mecoms Freckles Morgan Ashley Pliszka 0.00 Kathleen And Morgan Pliszka1.00

54. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 172 DHD Gunnin For Gold Kevin Vesey 62.00 Dead Horse Draw Quarter $20.00 10.00
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